9. ASCANIA Pferdefestival-Aschersleben 22.-25. August 2019

Prifung Nr.: 21 Jugend Férder Preis Fehler/Zeit-Springen Klasse: A**

Sonntag, 25. August 2019

Beginn: 12:15 Uhr

¥ -

Parcourschef
Martin Liihmann
01712177862
und Team

Richter

Richtverf.: A
LPO § 501/ 1at
RG/Art.

Héhe: 1,05 mtr.

Tempo: 350 m/Min.

Bahnlénge: 460 mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 79 sek.
Hdéchstzeit: 158 sek.

Hindernisse:
Spriinge:
Hindernisfehler:
geschl. Hindernis:

Siegerrunde (iber:
Bahnlénge:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Héchstzeit:

2. Stechen (iber:
Bahnlénge:

Erlaubte Zeit:
Hdéchstzeit:

9
10
sek.

0 mir.
0 sek.
0 sek.

0 mir.
0 sek.
0 sek.



